WATER RIGHTS APPLICATION

for MABEL MILLER in the

NW 4, SE %, Section 32

T 40.S, R 13 W, W.M.

Curry County, Oregon
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The purpose of this map is to identify the location of a water right.
It is not intended to give information relative to the location of
property ownership lines,

Donald Coxrmack, CWRE
P.0. Box 12&
Brookings, Oregon
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Mo: 2350 ABSERACT CF TITLE To - "
Fart of Sec. 2 Tp. 40 S.E. 13 and part lot 1 of Sec, § Tp, 41 S.R

I . >
In Curry Courty Creson, Compiled for E.T. Eaéﬁﬁs,
Brockinzs Cre.
From the office of CUFRY CCOUNTY ABSTFACT-FEALTY COMPANY

Gold Beach, Cregon, g o @§£§!yEﬁ A
DEC 3 0 1992

WATER RESOURCES DEPT

SHEET NO. 1 SALEM, OREGON
United States of America Patent :
Date March 30, 1882
to - Recorded July 11, 1901
Book 9 Deeds, page 294
Josaeph Enos Conslderation: Settlement.

Aot of May 20, 1862, Certificate #1243. Land Office Volume None.,
Description ' ‘

Lots 1 and the North half of the Northwest quarter of Section .
5 Township 41 South, Range 13 West of the Willamette Meridilan,
in Curry County, Oregon, with other lands herein not described.

Act of May 20, 1862, recites "An act to secure homesteads to
the actual settlers on the publid domain™ and the acta suppler -
thereto,
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SHEET NO,., 8
United States of America Patent
Date April 20, 1883 -
to Recorded November 28, 1911
Book 15 Deeds, page 54
Franklin Johnson Consideration: Settlement

Act of May 20, 1862. Certificate #1568. Application #3350,

Desgcription

The South half of the Southeast quarter, the South ha” of the
Southwest quarter of Section 32 Townshlp 40 South, Rea e 13
West of the Willamette Meridian, in Curry County, Ore :n.

Usual Reservations: The Act of May 20, 1862 r:citer An sact

to sedura2 homesteads to asctual settlers on t'-. -ublic -omein"
and the acts supplemental thereto.
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A tract of land lying in the East half
(15 1/2) of Section 32, Township 40
South, Range 13 West, Willamette
Moridian, Curry Coumty, Oregon, des-
cribued as follows:

Boeghanimg at a poiut that bears South 09
A7 East 404, 5 teet from the East
Quarter corner of sald Section 32

sald point being on the Section line be-
tween Sectlons 32 and 33: ‘
Thence Somh 42938 West 162, 1 feet:
Thence North 52043 172" West 144, 0 feett

Thenee
Thenee
Thened
fine of
Themee
feet:

“Thenee

Thewee
Thenee
Thenee
Thenee
Thenee
Thencee
Thenee
Theaee
Thenee
Thence
Thenee
Thenee
Thenee

North
Notth
Nurth

24001 1/2' East 167.0 fcet;
150 12° West 283.8 feet:

14708 1/2' East to the center

sufd Sectfon 32: A
West along sajd center line 94.6

South
Novth
Suuth
South
South
South
North
South
South
South
South
South
South
South

170 20 East 1732 feet:

510 41" East 89.2 feet:
1:3058' East 176.5 feety

242 01 1;2° West 136.9 feet:
430 U8’ West 127.1 feet:
310 15" West 250.7 feet:
487 55" West 183, 9 feet; ‘
487 U8 1/2' West 2418 feet:
85" 52' Wesat 379. 4 feet;
400 51' East 289, 4 feet:

I8 U6' West 253.3 fect
160 21" East 110.2 feet!
047 16' East 102, 4 (et
250 31 172 East 2166 feet

to the nottherly right of way Hine ol the

North Bank Cheteo River Road:
Ihenee Northeasterly foltowin
right of way line of saild roa

to its Inter-

'

the Northerly

gection with the East tine of satd Section 32;
Thence North along sald Baut Section line
to the paint of beglaning.
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T DEGC 301992

TR s e Ter nCES DEPT
LOCATICK € ZFLING n LESUURLES
~ WATER 'Em, OREGON

All real property within the boundary of a 50 (fifty) foot radius
circle, the center or radius point thereof being located North
1296.7 feet and East 1039.5 feet from the Quarter Section Corner
common to Section 32, Township 40 South, Range 13 West, and
Section 5, Township 41 South, Range 13 West, Willamette Meridian,
for their operation, maintenance, use and construction of the
domestic spring water system as presently located within the East
One-half (E 1/2) of the Southeast quarter (SE 1/4) of Section 32,
Township 40 South, Range 13 West, Willamette Meridian.

EXHIBIT "B"



SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP Yo NAME SovasConss # Y1 UNADJUDICATED AREA ? 6S
RECEIPT # AS 779 S W R NUMBER _ <39 |

CHECK ENCLOSURES __ {6+ PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY ot
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER _ \ /25 ENTER ON STREAM INDEX

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP | CHECK GLO PLATS

WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION LQ_&{V

FORM REVIEW

blanks filled in
signed
date received stamped

MAP REVIEW
source and trib
« diversion point location
T————— conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
___¢~—place of use
L T scale
¢~ township, range, section
«~ north arrow
«— CWRE stanmp
¢~ disclaimer
« date survey was performed
¢~ P.0.B. of survey
dimensions and capacity of diversion system
"beneficial use" type title
t— "permanent-quality" paper

WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION

FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAIL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

CAWPSINSWR\CHCKLIST. 1

7-30-92



December 9, 1993

DONALD F CORMACK
PO BOX 1280
BROOKINGS OR 97415

RE: SWR-381

Dear Mr Cormack,

I

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

This will acknowledge the receipt of map to support the pre-1909 vested water right claim in
the name of MABLE L MILLER you returned with corrections and completions. 1have added
the map to the file. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any questions,

please give me a call.

Sincerely,

U S

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\C\3\SWR-0381.004

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



November 2, 1993

DONALD F. CORMACK
PO BOX 1280
BROOKINGS OR 97415

RE: File# SWR-381

Ol

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

DEAR DONALD F. CORMACK,

The Water Resources Department (WRD) received a little over 500 surface water registration
statements in December, 1992. All of the files have been set up and reciepts for the fees have
been sent. The next step is to insure the maps received in support of the claims are acceptable
based on Oregon Revised Statutes (ORS) and Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR).

I am returning the map you prepared for Mabel L. Miller. You will find the item which
requires completion or correction shown below. I have the description followed by the ORS or
OAR site and paraphrased statute or rule.

%ance

SC4q,

iversion-point size

ORS 539.120 "...the location of .... and each ditch, canal, pipeline
or other means of conveying the water..."

OAR 690-14-170-1 "The map scale shall be 1" = 1320°, 1" =
400°, or the scale of the county assessor map..."

OAR 690-28-025-(4)-(c) "The dimensions and capacity of any
existing diversion systems."

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130




You must return the map before the claim can be processed. If you cannot have the map to the
WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be expected. Please mark all
correspondence with the file number.

As always, if you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosures

TAWPSI\SWR\CLAIMANT\3\SWR-0381.00M
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WATER
RESOURCES
April 6, 1993 DEPARTMENT

DONALD F CORMAC
PO BOX 1280
BROOKINGS OR 97415

RE: Surface Water Registration Map, SWR-381
Dear MR CORMAC,

This will acknowledge the receipt of the map to support the claim to a vested water right. The
map will be added to the file and a complete review will be done in the future.

Sincerely,

N S

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

TAWPS1\SWR\CLAIMANT\3\SWR-0381.003

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130




Oregon

WATER
RESOURCES
March 19, 1993 DEPARTMENT

DONALD F CORMAC
PO BOX 1280
BROOKINGS OR 97415

RE: Surface Water Registration Map

Dear MR CORMAC,

MABEL L MILLER has indicated to the Oregon Water Resources Department (WRD) that you
have been hired to prepare the claim of beneficial use map for their Surface Water Registration
Statement. Would you please inform me of your anticipated schedule of map preparation and
submission to the WRD.

Please mark all correspondence related to this claim with the file number SWR-381.
Sincerely,

VSN SUN

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

C:AWPS1\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0381.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



Ol

WATER

- March 19, 1993 RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

MABEL L MILLER
97839 N BANK CHETCO ROAD
BROOKINGS OR 97415

Dear MS MILLER,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of MABEL
L MILLER has been received by our office. The fees in the amount of $200.00 have been
received and our receipt #95778 is enclosed. Your registration statement has been numbered
SWR-381.

Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If necessary we will schedule a
meeting with you that will include a site inspection. If there are problems with your form we
are usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be able to answer any questions
you might have about the adjudication process at that time.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

CAWPSI\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0381.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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RECEIPT # 95778 ‘

. STATE OF OREGON
WAEER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE

SALEM, OR 97310
378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM:

BY:

CASH:

[]

CHECK: #

b ap20-[ ]

A

APPLICATION

PERMIT

OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

TRANSFER

101-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |

842.010
831.087
830.650

ADJUDICATIONS
PUBLICATIONS/MAPS
PARKING FEES Name/manth
OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

| TOTALRECD [s oge *7 l

5.2 5.

:

|$

'REDUCTION OF EXPENSE

CASH ACCT.

COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS

VOUCHER #

[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |

MISCELLANEOQUS:

840.001  COPY FEES
850200  RESEARCH FEES
880109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY)
520.000  OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY)
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
842001  SURFACE WATER $ 42002 |[®
842.003  GROUND WATER s 842.004 $
842005  TRANSFER $ : 842.006 $
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 842.023 $
842.016.  WELL DRILL OPERATOR $ 842.019 $
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT 842.024 $ _
106-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842.013  WELL CONST START FEE 5 CARD #
MONITORING WELLS $ l CARD #
|45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS |
864.000  LOTTERY PROCEEDS
 [07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY | LIC NUMBER |
]
842011 POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) : E
842.115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) L_\
HYDRO APPLICATION $ _
recerts Q5778 oaren

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Capy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal

e dabingsy
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